
Picture Shape Pole size Flag size Base Item no.
Weight 

for base

Pole Teardrop

MLG146-3m 75x190cm

MBQ4-4m 97x300cm

MBQ5-5m 97x300cm

Con Vex

MLG146-3m 65.3x200cm

MBQ4-4m 70.4x300cm

MBQ5-5m 80.54x400cm

Straight 

MLG146-3m 65.3x200cm

MBQ4-4m 70.4x300cm

MBQ5-5m 80.54x400cm

Concave 

MLG146-3m 65.3x200cm

MBQ4-4m 70.4x300cm

MBQ5-5m 80.54x400cm

Angled

MLG146-3m 65.3x200cm

MBQ4-4m 70.4x300cm

MBQ5-5m 80.54x400cm

Curved

FBS57-3m 63x150cm

FBS57-4m 66.2x250cm

FBS57-5m 68x350cm

Rectang Sail Your Selection

Flag Shape

FBS56-3m 70x180cm Pole Size

MBS7

0.6KG

0.5KG

HD1490

HD1150

Impact Flags

Feather/Teardrop Flag Information

www.impactflags.com.au

MBS1       

MBS8

2.4KG

MBS4 

MBS2     

MBS6

1.6KG

3.6KG

4.26KG

MBS3 

MBS5 2.74KG

2.6KG

0.25KG

0.4KG

http://www.impactflags.com.au/


FBS56-4m 70x260cm Base

FBS56-5m 70x380cm Email these details to: kaosflags@westnet.com.au


